07/09/24
FluoroDish™
GLASS BOTTOM DISH TO ENSURE OPTIMAL CELL
INTEGRITY IN IMAGING RELATED RESEARCH
SELL SHEET
FD3510-100
FD5040-100

FD35 33 35.5 23.5 7.8 9 29°
FD5040 47.5 49.82 35 7.25 7.4 17°
Order Information
Order Code Description Coating Wall Color
FD35-100 FluoroDish Sterile Culture Dish, Clear Wall, 35 mm, 23 mm Well, Box of 100 None Clear
FD3510-100 FluoroDish Sterile Culture Dish, Clear Wall, 35 mm, 10 mm Well, low sidewall, Box of 100 None Clear
FD5040-100 FluoroDish Sterile Culture Dish, clear Wall, 50 mm, 35 mm Well, Box of 100 None Clear
FD35B-100 FluoroDish Sterile Cell Culture Dish, Blackwall, 35mm, 23mm Well, Box of 100 None Black
FD3510B-100 FluoroDish Sterile Cell Culture Dish, Blackwall, 35mm, 10mm Well, Box of 100 None Black
FD5040B-100 FluoroDish Sterile Cell Culture Dish, Blackwall, 50mm, Box of 100 None Black
FD35PDL-100 FluoroDish Sterile Culture Dish, Poly-D-Lysine Coated, 35 mm, 23 mm Well, Box of 100 Poly-D-Lysine Clear
FD35COL-100 FluoroDish Sterile Cell Culture Dish, Collagen Coated, 35 mm, 23 mm Well, Box of 100 Collagen Cllear
FD35FN-100 FluoroDish Sterile Cell Culture Dish, Fibronectin Coated, 35 mm, 23 mm Well, Box of 100 Fibronectin Clear
FD35PLL-100 FluoroDish Sterile Cell Culture Dish, Poly-L-Lysine Coated, 35 mm, 23 mm Well, Box of
100
Poly-L-Lysine Clear
FD35VN-100 FluoroDish Sterile Cell Culture Dish, Vitronectin Coated, 35 mm, 23 mm Well, Box of 100 Vitronectin Clear
FD35B-100 FD3510B-100FD5040B-100